FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA33583M1077

Overview

2024/09/03 18:35:11

Price
0.23 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

© -3.36%(-0.01)

CA33583M1077

BME

Berlin

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

54 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.206 EUR (48,600)
0.258 EUR (38,850)
0.242 EUR

0.25 EUR

0.228 EUR

0.238 EUR

2,000

500.00

12

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA33583M1077&ID_NOTATION=356011214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa7e4be306248076cc6205aee32fcfbed75f527c1b04a5d232a91f15aef78baf&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97e7f41d78551e110&time=1725470009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9a2653a60039f2ba6d25f8c6575faa927ec3b04b08c5ebd50b02632cb67f28b&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70de7be3f11463a5d&time=1725470009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4517838bffed9c801cb9ef7e815be033da4eaa5cc0f4cc8f3a07825c120a005e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c25b55646ab18d982&time=1725470009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58739447c25c294d348e993a6d28451e22d237d7ce9796d3d25cb47397a74114&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cb3e383ef6b3355f&time=1725470009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9573cd2983d54d327d58449c7e0c14cce8886615eff91d837d33d4b386ecf0b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51e0c1cef6d755d8b&time=1725470009&tool=RSC

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Details

2024/09/03 18:35:11

Price
0.23 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -3.36%(-0.01)

CA33583M1077

BME

Berlin

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

54 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.206 EUR (48,600)
Ask (Ask size) 0.258 EUR (38,850)
Open 0.242 EUR
High 0.25 EUR
Low 0.228 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.238 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2,000
Trading volume 500.00
Number of trades 12
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +197.50% +90.40% -
Perf (abs.) +0.16 +0.11 -
Beta 0.78 0.91 0.11
Volatility 83.75 100.02 -

ERSTE

Group

040 {h
0.35 »
030 } h
0.25
0.20
0.15

010

o

"*'W

Sy

JIlf‘ﬂ‘*h’wI
il

L"Jh"w'l‘wt J \]

11.2021

06.2022

01.2023

08.2023

03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hamburg

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time Price

18:14 0.24 EUR

18:38 0.34 CAD
17:35 0.228 EUR
08:03 0.246 EUR

17:25 0.232 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.09

0.06

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.23 EUR (1,800
0.23 EUR (1,568

0.21 EUR (1,484

0.15 EUR (594

0.28 EUR (2024/06/17
0.07 EUR (2024/03/12
0.28 EUR (2024/06/17

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.07 EUR (2024/03/12)

Number of
trades

55

36

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356011214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465428782

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 17:55 0.236 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 18:34 0.2528 USD 0.00
03

2024/09/ 18:35 0.23EUR  0.00
03

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163506483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

= FIRST

r NORDIC
METALS

Contact Details
FIRST NORDIC METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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